2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 2 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

N
Qualifying - SAT 11/06/2011 01:35 PM- ......

Qualifying started at 13:38:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:35.369 +9.427 13:40:25.084
(95) Phil Roney (581) Carl Latzel 2 1:27.358 +1.416 13:41:52.442
1 1:55.456 +136.240 13:41:17.906 1 1:54.096 +31.160 13:41:13.108 3 1:26.942 +1.000 13:43:19.384
2 1:35.153 +15.937 13:42:53.059 2 1:31.554 +8.618 13:42:44.662 4 1:26.477 +0.535 13:44:45.861
3 1:24.810 +5.594 13:44:17.869 3 1:24.895 +1.959 13:44:09.557 5 1:25.942 13:46:11.803
4 1:27.192 +1.976 13:45:45.061 4 1:23.584 +0.648 13:45:33.141 6 1:28.597 +2.655 13:47:40.400
5 1:30.729 +11.513 13:47:15.790 5 1:22.936 13:46:56.077 7 1:26.483 +0.541 13:49:06.883
6 1:19.216 13:48:35.006 6 1:24.138 +1.202 13:48:20.215 8 1:26.105 +0.163 13:50:32.988
7 1:24.928 +5.712 13:49:59.934 9 1:25.976 +0.034 13:51:58.964
8 1:19.220 +0.004 13:51:19.154 (44) Charley Mitchel 10 1:26.601 +0.659 13:53:25.565
9 1:34.033 +14.817 13:52:53.187 1 1:56.621 +33.170 13:41:11.986
2 1:31.901 +8.450 13:42:43.887 (61) Evan Williams
(74) Mark Brown 3 1:31.401 +7.950 13:44:15.288 1 1:52.326 +125.285 13:41:22.689
1 1:42.148 +22.041 13:40:45.495 4 1:24.324 +0.873 13:45:39.612 2 1:34.619 +7.578 13:42:57.308
2 1:23.078 +2.971 13:42:08.573 5 1:24.123 +0.672 13:47:03.735 3 1:34.530 +7.489 13:44:31.838
3 1:20.792 +0.685 13:43:29.365 6 1:23.701 +0.250 13:48:27.436 4 1:27.041 13:45:58.879
4 1:23.246 +3.139 13:44:52.611 7 1:24.332 +0.881 13:49:51.768
5 1:21.937 +1.830 13:46:14.548 8 1:23.451 13:51:15.219 (329) Mark Finniss
6 1:24.188 +4.081 13:47:38.736 9 1:27.827 +4.376 13:52:43.046 1 1:49.541 +19.746 13:40:58.975
7 1:21.024 +0.917 13:48:59.760 2 1:32.513 +2.718 13:42:31.488
8 1:20.107 13:50:19.867 (37) Glen Gibbons 3 1:33.641 +3.846 13:44:05.129
9 1:22.786 +2.679 13:51:42.653 1 1:53.616 +129.792 13:41:07.888 4 1:35.110 +5.315 13:45:40.239
10 1:23.979 +3.872 13:53:06.632 2 1:29.577 +5.753 13:42:37.465 5 1:30.696 +0.901 13:47:10.935
3 1:25.855 +2.031 13:44:03.320 6 1:29.950 +0.155 13:48:40.885
(441) Geoff Tupholme 4 1:23.824 13:45:27.144 7 1:30.717 +0.922 13:50:11.602
1 1:43.449 +22.806 13:40:44.312 5 1:24.352 +0.528 13:46:51.496 8 1:29.795 13:51:41.397
2 1:22.517 +1.874 13:42:06.829 [ 1:23.879 +0.055 13:48:15.375 9 1:30.783 +0.988 13:53:12.180
3 1:20.643 13:43:27.472 7 1:46.187 +122.363 13:50:01.562
4 1:24.548 +3.905 13:44:52.020 8 1:24.067 +0.243 13:51:25.629 (80) Alan Reid
5 1:21.655 +1.012 13:46:13.675 9 1:25.365 +1.541 13:52:50.994 1 1:43.306 +12.295 13:40:36.102
6 1:21.897 +1.254 13:47:35.572 2 2:32.063 +1:01.052 13:43:08.165
7 1:20.872 +0.229 13:48:56.444 (850) Mike Owen 3 1:48.406 +17.395 13:44:56.571
8 1:20.905 +0.262 13:50:17.349 1 1:44.408 +20.277 13:40:51.115 4 1:31.011 13:46:27.582
9 1:24.287 +3.644 13:51:41.636 2 1:29.312 +5.181 13:42:20.427 5 1:35.640 +4.629 13:48:03.222
10 1:20.978 +0.335 13:53:02.614 3 1:25.735 +1.604 13:43:46.162 6 1:36.282 +5.271 13:49:39.504
4 1:24.690 +0.559 13:45:10.852 7 1:31.530 +0.519 13:51:11.034
(58) Neil Tregear 5 1:24.131 13:46:34.983 8 1:35.026 +4.015 13:52:46.060
1 1:46.354 +25.618 13:40:44.108
2 1:22.013 +1.277 13:42:06.121 (64) Allan Harvey
3 1:20.736 13:43:26.857 1 1:33.483 +9.040 13:40:21.383
4 1:24.649 +3.913 13:44:51.506 2 1:26.604 +2.161 13:41:47.987
5 1:20.797 +0.061 13:46:12.303 3 1:24.810 +0.367 13:43:12.797
4 1:24.816 +0.373 13:44:37.613
(669) Jeff Larson 5 1:24.861 +0.418 13:46:02.474
1 1:55.630 +34.670 13:41:21.229 6 1:24.770 +0.327 13:47:27.244
2 1:27.795 +6.835 13:42:49.024 7 1:24.443 13:48:51.687
3 1:22.838 +1.878 13:44:11.862 8 1:24.492 +0.049 13:50:16.179
4 1:24.390 +3.430 13:45:36.252 9 1:25.001 +0.558 13:51:41.180
5 1:20.960 13:46:57.212 10 1:24.906 +0.463 13:53:06.086
6 1:23.451 +2.491 13:48:20.663
(7) Jim Robinson
(63) Tim Pickstone 1 1:27.711 +2.326 13:42:16.343
1 1:50.072 +28.891 13:41:22.188 2 1:25.660 +0.275 13:43:42.003
2 1:25.243 +4.062 13:42:47.431 3 1:25.385 13:45:07.388
3 1:23.321 +2.140 13:44:10.752 4 1:26.678 +1.293 13:46:34.066
4 1:23.796 +2.615 13:45:34.548 5 1:27.895 +2.510 13:48:01.961
5 1:22.186 +1.005 13:46:56.734 6 1:26.866 +1.481 13:49:28.827
6 1:22.71 +1.590 13:48:19.505 7 1:28.611 +3.226 13:50:57.438
7 1:21.181 13:49:40.686 8 1:27.324 +1.939 13:52:24.762
8 1:21.569 +0.388 13:51:02.255
9 1:22.106 +0.925 13:52:24.361 (510) Paul Haym
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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